Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.71
29.81
29.90
29.97
30.05
30.07
30.11
30.11
30.16
30.16
30.24
30.25
30.32
30.39
30.48
30.49
30.53
31.28
31.79
31.80
32.08
32.13
32.87
33.55
36.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
550
545
541
537
536
534
534
531
531
527
526
523
519
514
514
512
476
453
453
441
439
410
386
289

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

m I I I I I I T

I T T m ™

Date

07/04/19
25/03/18
15/04/18
08/04/18
04/08/19
27/05/18
27/01/18
25/01/20
17/02/19
26/05/19
26/01/19
04/08/18
05/05/18
25/01/20
27/01/18
04/05/19
26/01/19
28/05/17
17/07/16
17/07/16
25/03/17
29/05/16
20/03/16
17/05/15
02/11/14

Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
BSBASA County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Open Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Luton
Luton
Hengrove Park
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
WNPS
London
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Bristol
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
30.11
30.39
30.05
30.16
30.49
29.71
30.16
30.24
30.53
30.25
30.07
30.32
29.90
29.97
29.81
30.11
30.48
31.28
32.08
31.80
31.79
32.13
32.87
33.55

36.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
519
537
531
514
555
531
527
512
526
536
523
545
541
550
534
514
476
441
453
453
439
410
386
289

Round

F

I m I I

I m T I I I I

I I =

m I I I

Date

25/01/20
25/01/20
04/08/19
26/05/19
04/05/19
07/04/19
17/02/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
04/08/18
27/05/18
05/05/18
15/04/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
28/05/17
25/03/17
17/07/16
17/07/16
29/05/16
20/03/16
17/05/15
02/11/14

Meet
BSBASA County Championships
BSBASA County Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
WNPS
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Luton
Hengrove Park
Luton
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Bristol

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



