Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.71	555	F	07/04/19		Surrey Sports Park		
				Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet		Reading	1
29.81	550	Н	25/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
29.90	545	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
29.97	541	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
30.05	537	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
30.07	536	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Reading	1
30.11	534	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.11	534	F	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.16	531	F	17/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Reading	1
30.16	531	F	26/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Reading	1
30.24	527	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.25	526	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
30.32	523	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.39	519	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.48	514	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.49	514	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.53	512	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
31.28	476	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Reading	1
31.79	453	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
31.80	453	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
32.08	441	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	1
32.13	439	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Reading	1
32.87	410	н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Reading	1
33.55	386	н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Reading	1
36.93	289	F	02/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	Reading	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.11	534	F	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.39	519	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.05	537	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
30.16	531	F	26/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Reading	1
30.49	514	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
29.71	555	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Reading	1
30.16	531	F	17/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Reading	1
30.24	527	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.53	512	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.25	526	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
30.07	536	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Reading	1
30.32	523	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
29.90	545	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
29.97	541	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
29.81	550	Н	25/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
30.11	534	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
30.48	514	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
31.28	476	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Reading	1
32.08	441	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	1
31.80	453	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
31.79	453	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
32.13	439	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Reading	1
32.87	410	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Reading	1
33.55	386	н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Reading	1
36.93	289	F	02/11/14	City of Bristol Open Meet	Bristol	Reading	3
						-	